




C O L D  A P P E T I Z E R  &  S A L A D S 

BEETROOT TABBOULEH SALAD      •8
Traditional hummus, crushed pine nuts 

JARJEER SALAD   •6
Rocca Leaves, Pomegranate, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta Cheese, Mushrooms, 
Sumac & Pomegranate Dressing  

ORIENTAL BITES      •7
Hummus, Mutable, Muhammrah, Labneh with Nuts & Mint

GREEK SALAD      •6
Crisp Lettuce, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes, Black Olives, Feta Cheese & 
Herb Vinaigrette Dressing

FATTOUCH  •6 
Oriental vegetable salad, fried Arabic bread & pomegranate molasses

CHEESE BOARD     •15 
Assorted International Cheese, served with Seasonal Fruits, Nuts & Salted 
Crackers

CRUDITÉS    •7
Seasonal Vegetables Sticks, Haloumi Skewer, Beef Salami Skewer, 
Almonds, Sour Cream, Hummus & Spicy Dib

CAESAR SALAD      •7
Baby Gem Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Turkey Bacon, Parmigiano Cheese 
Flakes, Local Za’atar Croutons tossed in Caesar Dressing

Add To Your Salad: 

Grilled Chicken 4
Grilled Prawns 6

MUJADDALEH CHEESE BRUSCHETTA      •7
Garlic Bread, Tomato Salsa, Mujaddaleh Cheese, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
& Rocket

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
 Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special dietary
requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your dining experience
All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.



H O T  A P P E T I Z E R S  

KUNAFA PRAWNS      •12
Marinated Shrimp Wrapped in Vermicelli Kunafa & Mango Salsa Dip

DYNAMITE SHRIMP     •14 
Battered Fried Shrimp Coated in A Spicy Mayo Dynamite 

FALAFEL MAHSHI    •7
Stuffed Falafel with Cheese, Beetroot Hummus & Mixed Green Salad 

LAMB ARAYES     •10
Chili Marinated Minced Lamb in Arabic Bread, Pomegranate Molasses & 
Mixed Leaves

GOLDEN HALLOUMI      •9
Deep Fried Halloumi Cheese in Butter served with Spicy Mayo Sauce 

KIBBEH PISTACHIO      •7
Deep Fried Chicken Kibbeh stuffed with Pistachio served with Labenh 
Mint Dip 

FRIED CHICKEN TENDER    •9
Cajun Coated Chicken Tenders, Honey Mustard Dip served with French 
Fries

B I T E S  &  W R A P S

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SLIDERS   •8
Chicken Filled, Mini Potato Bun, Garlic Dip served with French Fries & 
Mixed Leaves

BURGER SLIDERS     •14
US Beef patty, Cheddar Cheese, Beef Bacon, Tomato, Iceberg Lettuce, 
Roasted Onion, BBQ Sauce served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

FALAFEL BITES      •14
Warm Pita Bread stuffed with Crispy Falafel, Hummus, Tomatoes, Mint, 
Lemon, Lettuce, served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
 Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special dietary
requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your dining experience
All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.



OPEN-FACE KOFTA SANDWICH      •12
Arabic Pita Bread stuffed with Minced Lamb, Tomatoes, Mint, Onion, 
Yogurt with Cucumber Dip served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

SHISH TAWOOK WRAP    •11
Marinated Chicken Breast, Bell Peppers, Onions, Tortilla Wrap served 
with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

BEEF SAJIEH WRAP        •15
Beef Tenderloin, Bell Peppers, Onions, Garlic, Red Chili Peppers served 
with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

MANSAF BEL LAHMEH WRAP       •15
Lamb, Rice in Shrak Bread, Almond & Pinenuts, Jameed Yogurt with 
Rocket Leaves & Spring Onion

CHICKEN MUSAKHAN WRAP    •10
Chicken & Onions Cooked In Aromatic Olive Oil, Shrak Bread, Sumac & 
Minted Yogurt served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

OPEN-FACE MAGALI SANDWICH     •7
Deep Fried Potatoes, Cauliflower, Eggplant, Tomatoes Slices, Rocca 
Leaves, Tahini, Lemon Garlic Sauce, served with French Fries & Mixed 
Leaves

CHICKEN SKEWERS     •12
Grilled Marinated Chicken Cubes with Roasted potatoes, Rocca Salad 
with Sumac & Garlic Mayo

BEEF SKEWERS    •14
Grilled Marinated Beef Cubes, Roasted potatoes, Rocca Salad with 
Sumac, Pomegranate Molasses & Chili Sauce

SALMON SKEWERS     •16
Grilled Salmon Cubes served with Grilled Vegetables, Rocca Salad with 
Sumac, Lemon Garlic Mayo

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
 Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special dietary
requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your dining experience
All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.



D E S S E R T S 

OVEN BAKED UM ALI       •7
Pistachio Ice Cream

CHEESE KUNAFAH CONE     •6

BAKLAVA        •8
Arabic Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce 

MUHALBIYEH QAMARELDDIN       •5

DAHDAH     •5

SLICED FRESH FRUIT PLATTER      •5

ICE CREAM SELECTION    •2 per Scoop
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 

HOMEMADE SOOS ICE CREAM (LICORICE)      •2.5 per Scoop

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.
 Allow us to fulfill your every need, wait and desire. Simply let us know of any special dietary
requirements, food allergies or food intolerances and we will happily renew your dining experience
All cooking is prepared without artificial Trans Fat.



C L A S S I C S
L I G H T  &  E A S Y  D R I N K I N G

APEROL SPRITZ | WINE     •8
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN | STRAIGHT UP     •8
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Fresh lime, Orange Oils

FRENCH 75 | FLUTE     •8
Gin, Fresh Lemon, Sparkling Wine, Lemon Oils

MARGARITA | STRAIGHT     •8
ROCKS OR FROZEN   
Tequila, Grand Marnier, Fresh Lemon

MOJITO | LONG     •9
Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Lemon, Soda

S T R E N G T H  &  C O M P L E X I T Y

DRY MARTINI | DRY, DIRTY OR WET     •8
Your Choice of Gin or Vodka, Martini Extra Dry

NEGRONI | SHORT     •8
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

ESPRESSO MARTINI | STRAIGHT UP     •8
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

MANHATTAN | DRY, PERFECT OR SWEET     •8
Bourbon, Martini Extra / Rosso, Bitters

ROB ROY | STRAIGHT UP     •8
Scotch, Martini Rosso, Bitters

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



APÉRITIFS 
Arak Zumot                                                                                                                      
Martini | Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso                                                                                                          
Aperol                                                                                                                                
Campari                                                                                                                                               
Ricard                                                                                                                         
Pernod        
EFE Raki      
Arak Ksarak  
Arak Kefraya                                                                                                                           

RUM / CACHAÇA
Cachaça                                                                                                                                        
Bacardi White                                                                                                                             
Bacardi Gold                                                                                                                              
Havana Club Anejo Blanco                                                                                                                                        

VODKA                                                                                                        
Absolut Blue                                                                                                                             
Stolichnaya Red                                                                                                                 
Russian Standard Platinum                                                                                   
Belvedere                                                                                                                          
Grey Goose                                                                                                                               
Beluga Classic
Ketel One      
Stolichnaya Elit                                                                                                                                          

GIN
Beefeater                                                                                                                                     
Bombay Sapphire                                                                                                                        
Gordon’s                                                                                                                                       
Tanqueray                                                                                                                                   
Hendrick’s                                                                                                             

TEQUILA 
Olmeca Blanco 
Olmeca Gold                                                                                                                            
Jose Cuervo Blanco                                                                                                                    
Jose Cuervo Gold                                                                                                                     
Patrón Silver 
Patrón Gold                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                        

Glass 40 ML

5

7

8

8

7
7
7
7

9

Glass 40 ML

6

7

7

7

Glass 40 ML

7

5

8.5

12.5

11

12.5

11

17

Glass 40 ML

7

7.5

7

7

10

Glass 40 ML

6

7

8.5

8

12.4

18

Bottle

50

70

70

90

70

70

80

90

90

Bottle

70

100

80

80

Bottle

75

75

90

125

135

165

110

270

Bottle

75

85

75

85

140

Bottle

75

80

75

75

149

320

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



SCOTCH WHISKEY

BLENDED 
Ballantine’s                                                                                                                                
J&B Rare                                                                                                                                      
JW Red Label                                                                                                                             
JW Black Label                                                                                                                       
JW Gold Label                                                                                                                         
JW Double Black                                                                                                                    
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old                                                                                                                   

SINGLE MALT

SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old                                                                                                                    
Glenlivet 12 Year Old                                                                                                                                              
Macallan 12 Year Old    

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson Irish                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                             

AMERICAN WHISKEY 

BOURBON                                                                                                                             
Jim Beam Black                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                             

TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s

Glass 40 ML

6

8

8

11

17

13

10

Glass 40 ML

14

13

15.5

Glass 40 ML

8.5

Glass 40 ML

Glass 40 ML

8.5

Bottle

75

80

80

125

230

155

125

Bottle

170

190

220

Bottle

85

Bottle

Bottle

95

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.

7 90



COGNAC 
Hennessy V.S                                                                                                                         
Rémy Martin  V.S                                                                                                                
Courvoisier V.S    
                                                                                                                

LIQUEURS
Baileys
Romana Sambuca
Jägermeister
Limoncello

WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE
Ronchi Di Fornaz | Sauvignon | Italy     
Ronchi Di Fornaz | Pinot Grigio | Italy 
Ronchi Di Fornaz | Friulano | Italy  
Bastianich Vini Orsone | Pinot Grigio | Friuli-
Venezia Giulia 
Bastianich Vini Orsone | Sauvignon | Friuli-
Venezia Giulia
Bastianich| Vespa Bianco | Colli Orientali Del 
Friuli 
JR Classic| Sauvignon Blanc | Jordan 

RED
Bastianich | Refosco | Italy
Bastianich | Schioppettino | Italy
Bastianich| Calabrone | Colli Orientali del Friuli
JR classic | Shiraz| Jordan
Secret De Famille|Pinot Noir|France 

ROSÉ 
Rose | JR Classic | Jordan
Sunset Rose’ | Chateau Ksara | Lebanon  

SPARKLING WINE 
Bastianich| Ribolla Gialla | Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Glass 40 ML

15

15

10

Glass 40 ML

8

8

7.5

7

Bottle

155

155

130

Bottle

90

80

90

70

7.5

9

8

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.

Glass 40 ML

7

7

7

7.5

7

7

7.5

12

Bottle

35

35

35

40

40

40

35

40

40

70

35

60

35

60

45



HOT BEVERAGES

TEA SELECTION
English Breakfast Black Tea 
Earl Gray Black Tea                   
Afternoon Tea Pink Desert Rose Black Tea                                                                                                              
Jade Sword Green Tea                                                                                                                                         
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus                                                                                                                                         
Whole Peppermint Leaf                                                                                                                                             

COFFEE
Espresso
Espresso Double                                                                                                                                           
Macchiato
Café Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Turkish Coffee

ICE TEA
Iced Black Tea, Mixed Berries Ice Tea, Lemon Ginger Ice Tea

ICE COFFEE
Ice Black Coffee, Ice Café Latte, Ice Cappuccino 

FRESH JUICES
Orange, Grapefruit, Carrot, Strawberry                                                                                                                 

CHILLED JUICES
Mango, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato     

MINERAL WATER
Nestle Small | 500 ML
Nestle Large | 1500 ML
Evian Small   | 330 ML
Evian Large | 750 ML
San Pellegrino Small | 250 ML                                                                                                                                               
San Pellegrino Large  | 750 ML                                                                                                                                               
Perrier  Small  | 200 ML
Perrier  Large   | 750 ML

SODA
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Sprite Light, Fanta                                                                                                                                            
Red Bull energy drink / Sugar free                                                                                                                             

Price 

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

                                                                                               

2

3

4

6

4

6

4

6

3

4

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



BEER

LOCAL 
Non Alcoholic Beer                                                                                                                             
Amstel Draught Small                                                                                                                             
Amstel Draught Large                                                                                                                          
Amstel   
Carakale Blonde Ale                                                                                                                                      
Carakale Pale Ale                                                                                                                                        

IMPORTED
Corona                                                                                                                                             
Heineken                                                                                                                                          
Budweiser                                                                                                                                             

Price 

4

5.5

7.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

10

9

8

Minimum charge of JOD 22is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.



S H I S H A     11.50
ORANGE SHISHA                                                                                                                                    
ORANGE WITH MINT SHISHA
ORANGE MELON SHISHA
MELON SHISHA
WATERMELON WITH GRAPE SHISHA 
WATERMELON WITH GRAPE & BERRIES SHISHA
WATERMELON WITH MINT SHISHA
LEMON MINT SHISHA
MINT SHISHA
GRAPE SHISHA
GRAPE WITH MINT SHISHA 
DOUBLE APPLE SHISHA
ZAGHLOOL SHISHA
TOMBACK SHISHA
LIQUORICE SHISHA
CHERRY SHISHA
STRAWBERRY SHISHA
BERRIES SHISHA
CANDY SHISHA
BLUEBERRY SHISHA
BLUEBERRY WITH GRAPES SHISHA
FAKHFAKHINA SHISHA
GUM SHISHA
GUM WITH MINT SHISHA
CINNAMON WITH GUM SHISHA
PEACH SHISHA
BLUE MIST SHISHA
FRUITS SHISHA ( ORANGE GRAPEFRUIT & LEMON MINT )
PASSION FRUITS SHISHA  (KIWI PINEAPPLE & FAKHFAKHINA )
NASIM SPECIAL SHISHA

Minimum charge of JOD 22is applied per person.

 All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.


