



COLD APPETIZER & SALADS

BEETROOT TABBOULEH SALAD •8 Traditional hummus, crushed pine nuts

JARJEER SALAD •6

Rocca Leaves, Pomegranate, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta Cheese, Mushrooms, Sumac & Pomegranate Dressing

ORIENTAL BITES •7 Hummus, Mutable, Muhammrah, Labneh with Nuts & Mint

GREEK SALAD •6 Crisp Lettuce, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes, Black Olives, Feta Cheese & Herb Vinaigrette Dressing

FATTOUCH •6 Oriental vegetable salad, fried Arabic bread & pomegranate molasses

CHEESE BOARD •15

Assorted International Cheese, served with Seasonal Fruits, Nuts & Salted Crackers

CRUDITÉS •7 Seasonal Vegetables Sticks, Haloumi Skewer, Beef Salami Skewer, Almonds, Sour Cream, Hummus & Spicy Dib

CAESAR SALAD •7

Baby Gem Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Turkey Bacon, Parmigiano Cheese Flakes, Local Za'atar Croutons tossed in Caesar Dressing

Add To Your Salad:

Grilled Chicken 4 Grilled Prawns 6

MUJADDALEH CHEESE BRUSCHETTA •7

Garlic Bread, Tomato Salsa, Mujaddaleh Cheese, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Rocket

HOT APPETIZERS

 KUNAFA PRAWNS
 •12

 Marinated Shrimp Wrapped in Vermicelli Kunafa & Mango Salsa Dip

DYNAMITE SHRIMP •14 Battered Fried Shrimp Coated in A Spicy Mayo Dynamite

FALAFEL MAHSHI•7Stuffed Falafel with Cheese, Beetroot Hummus & Mixed Green Salad

LAMB ARAYES •10 Chili Marinated Minced Lamb in Arabic Bread, Pomegranate Molasses & Mixed Leaves

GOLDEN HALLOUMI •9

Deep Fried Halloumi Cheese in Butter served with Spicy Mayo Sauce

KIBBEH PISTACHIO •7

Deep Fried Chicken Kibbeh stuffed with Pistachio served with Labenh Mint Dip

FRIED CHICKEN TENDER •9

Cajun Coated Chicken Tenders, Honey Mustard Dip served with French Fries

BITES & WRAPS

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SLIDERS •8

Chicken Filled, Mini Potato Bun, Garlic Dip served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

BURGER SLIDERS •14

US Beef patty, Cheddar Cheese, Beef Bacon, Tomato, Iceberg Lettuce, Roasted Onion, BBQ Sauce served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

FALAFEL BITES •14

Warm Pita Bread stuffed with Crispy Falafel, Hummus, Tomatoes, Mint, Lemon, Lettuce, served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

OPEN-FACE KOFTA SANDWICH •12

Arabic Pita Bread stuffed with Minced Lamb, Tomatoes, Mint, Onion, Yogurt with Cucumber Dip served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

SHISH TAWOOK WRAP •11

Marinated Chicken Breast, Bell Peppers, Onions, Tortilla Wrap served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

BEEF SAJIEH WRAP •15

Beef Tenderloin, Bell Peppers, Onions, Garlic, Red Chili Peppers served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

MANSAF BEL LAHMEH WRAP •15

Lamb, Rice in Shrak Bread, Almond & Pinenuts, Jameed Yogurt with Rocket Leaves & Spring Onion

CHICKEN MUSAKHAN WRAP 10

Chicken & Onions Cooked In Aromatic Olive Oil, Shrak Bread, Sumac & Minted Yogurt served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

OPEN-FACE MAGALI SANDWICH •7

Deep Fried Potatoes, Cauliflower, Eggplant, Tomatoes Slices, Rocca Leaves, Tahini, Lemon Garlic Sauce, served with French Fries & Mixed Leaves

CHICKEN SKEWERS •12

Grilled Marinated Chicken Cubes with Roasted potatoes, Rocca Salad with Sumac & Garlic Mayo

BEEF SKEWERS •14

Grilled Marinated Beef Cubes, Roasted potatoes, Rocca Salad with Sumac, Pomegranate Molasses & Chili Sauce

SALMON SKEWERS •16

Grilled Salmon Cubes served with Grilled Vegetables, Rocca Salad with Sumac, Lemon Garlic Mayo

DESSERTS

OVEN BAKED UM ALI •7 Pistachio Ice Cream

CHEESE KUNAFAH CONE •6

BAKLAVA •8 Arabic Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce

MUHALBIYEH QAMARELDDIN •5

DAHDAH •5

SLICED FRESH FRUIT PLATTER •5

ICE CREAM SELECTION •2 per Scoop Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

HOMEMADE SOOS ICE CREAM (LICORICE) •2.5 per Scoop

CLASSICS LIGHT & EASY DRINKING

APEROL SPRITZ | WINE •8 Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN | STRAIGHT UP •8 Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Fresh lime, Orange Oils

FRENCH 75 | FLUTE •8 Gin, Fresh Lemon, Sparkling Wine, Lemon Oils

MARGARITA | STRAIGHT •8 ROCKS OR FROZEN Tequila, Grand Marnier, Fresh Lemon

MOJITO | LONG •9 Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Lemon, Soda

STRENGTH & COMPLEXITY

DRY MARTINI | DRY, DIRTY OR WET •8 Your Choice of Gin or Vodka, Martini Extra Dry

NEGRONI | SHORT •8 Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

ESPRESSO MARTINI | STRAIGHT UP •8 Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

MANHATTAN | DRY, PERFECT OR SWEET •8 Bourbon, Martini Extra / Rosso, Bitters

ROB ROY | STRAIGHT UP •8 Scotch, Martini Rosso, Bitters

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person. All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.

APÉRITIFS	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Arak Zumot	5	50
Martini Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso	7	70
Aperol	8	70
Campari	8	90
Ricard	7	70
Pernod	7	70
EFE Raki	7	80
Arak Ksarak	7	90
Arak Kefraya	9	90
RUM / CACHAÇA	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Cachaça	6	70
Bacardi White	7	100
Bacardi Gold	7	80
Havana Club Anejo Blanco	7	80
VODKA	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Absolut Blue	7	75
Stolichnaya Red	5	75
Russian Standard Platinum	8.5	90
Belvedere	12.5	125
Grey Goose	11	135
Beluga Classic	12.5	165
Ketel One	11	110
Stolichnaya Elit	17	270
GIN	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Beefeater	7	75
Bombay Sapphire	7.5	85
Gordon's	7	75
Tanqueray	7	85
Hendrick's	10	140
TEQUILA	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Olmeca Blanco	6	75
Olmeca Gold	7	80
Jose Cuervo Blanco	8.5	75
Jose Cuervo Gold	8	75
Patrón Silver	12.4	149
Patrón Gold	18	320

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.

SCOTCH WHISKEY	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
BLENDED		
Ballantine's	6	75
J&B Rare	8	80
JW Red Label	8	80
JW Black Label	11	125
JW Gold Label	17	230
JW Double Black	13	155
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	10	125
SINGLE MALT	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
SPEYSIDE		
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	14	170
Glenlivet 12 Year Old	13	190
Macallan 12 Year Old	15.5	220
IRISH WHISKEY	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Jameson Irish	8.5	85
AMERICAN WHISKEY	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
	Old33 40 ML	Donne
BOURBON		
Jim Beam Black	7	90
	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
TENNESSEE	CIUS IN ME	bonne
Jack Daniel's	8.5	95

COGNAC	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Hennessy V.S	15	155
Rémy Martin V.S	15	155
Courvoisier V.S	10	130

LIQUEURS	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Baileys	8	90
Romana Sambuca	8	80
Jägermeister	7.5	90
Limoncello	7	70

WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE	Glass 40 ML	Bottle
Ronchi Di Fornaz Sauvignon Italy	7	35
Ronchi Di Fornaz Pinot Grigio Italy	7	35
Ronchi Di Fornaz Friulano Italy	7	35
Bastianich Vini Orsone Pinot Grigio Friuli-		
Venezia Giulia		40
Bastianich Vini Orsone Sauvignon Friuli-		
Venezia Giulia		40
Bastianich Vespa Bianco Colli Orientali Del		
Friuli		40
JR Classic Sauvignon Blanc Jordan	7.5	35
RED		
Bastianich Refosco Italy	7	40
Bastianich Schioppettino Italy	7	40
Bastianich Calabrone Colli Orientali del Friul	i	70
JR classic Shiraz Jordan	7.5	35
Secret De Famille Pinot Noir France	12	60
ROSÉ		
Rose JR Classic Jordan	7.5	35
Sunset Rose' Chateau Ksara Lebanon	9	60
SPARKLING WINE		
Bastianich Ribolla Gialla Friuli-Venezia Giuli	a 8	45

Minimum charge of JOD 22 is applied per person.

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Sales Tax.

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA SELECTION

English Breakfast Black Tea Earl Gray Black Tea	4
Afternoon Tea Pink Desert Rose Black Tea	2
Jade Sword Green Tea	4
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus	4
Whole Peppermint Leaf	4
COFFEE	
Espresso	4
Espresso Double	4
Macchiato Café Americano	-
Café Americano Cappuccino	-
Café Latte	4
Turkish Coffee	5
ICE TEA	
lced Black Tea, Mixed Berries Ice Tea, Lemon Ginger Ice Tea	5
ICE COFFEE	
Ice Black Coffee, Ice Café Latte, Ice Cappuccino	5
FRESH JUICES	
Orange, Grapefruit, Carrot, Strawberry	4
CHILLED JUICES	
Mango, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato	3
MINERAL WATER	
Nestle Small 500 ML	2
Nestle Large 1500 ML	3
Evian Small 330 ML	4
Evian Large 750 ML	ć
San Pellegrino Small 250 ML	4
San Pellegrino Large 750 ML	ć
Perrier Small 200 ML	4
Perrier Large 750 ML	e
SODA	
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Sprite Light, Fanta	3
Red Bull energy drink / Sugar free	4

Price

BEER	Price
LOCAL	
Non Alcoholic Beer	4
Amstel Draught Small	5.5
Amstel Draught Large	7.5
Amstel	6.5
Carakale Blonde Ale	6.5
Carakale Pale Ale	6.5
IMPORTED	
Corona	10
Heineken	9

Budweiser

8

SHISHA

ORANGE SHISHA ORANGE WITH MINT SHISHA ORANGE MELON SHISHA MELON SHISHA WATERMELON WITH GRAPE SHISHA WATERMELON WITH GRAPE & BERRIES SHISHA WATERMELON WITH MINT SHISHA LEMON MINT SHISHA MINT SHISHA GRAPE SHISHA GRAPE WITH MINT SHISHA DOUBLE APPLE SHISHA ZAGHLOOL SHISHA TOMBACK SHISHA LIQUORICE SHISHA CHERRY SHISHA STRAWBERRY SHISHA **BERRIES SHISHA** CANDY SHISHA **BLUEBERRY SHISHA** BLUEBERRY WITH GRAPES SHISHA FAKHFAKHINA SHISHA GUM SHISHA GUM WITH MINT SHISHA CINNAMON WITH GUM SHISHA PEACH SHISHA BLUE MIST SHISHA FRUITS SHISHA (ORANGE GRAPEFRUIT & LEMON MINT) PASSION FRUITS SHISHA (KIWI PINEAPPLE & FAKHFAKHINA) NASIM SPECIAL SHISHA